Amendment to Grant Agreement

Project Sponsor: Chelan Co Natural Resource Project Number: 19-1584R
Project Title: Chumstick Crk Culverts - RM 0.52 and RM 1.48 Amendment Number: 6
Amendment Type:
A&E/Admin Limit Change
Amendment Description:

Increase allowable AA&E to complete admin post project completion.
Project Funding:

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows :

Old Amount New Amount
Amount % Amount %
RCO - FBRB CP $488,286.00 85.00% $488,286.00 85.00%
Project Sponsor $86,192.00 15.00% $86,192.00 15.00%
Total Project Cost $574,478.00 100% $574,478.00 100%
Admin Limit $0.00 5.00% $0.00 0.00%

A&E Limit $71,620.00 14.24% $101,620.00 21.49%

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall
remain in full force and effect. In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment.

State of Washington Chelan Co Natural Resource
Recreation and Conservation Office

/ U
ép
BY: Joy%zmoﬁgmg PST) BY: A‘I:ILJ‘/ AN /.

For Megan Duffy

TITLE: Director

TITLE

DATE: Nov 8, 2023

DATE: L) l3l )ZDZ?D

Pre-approved as to form:

BY: 1S/
Assistant Attorney General

FBRB Project A&E/Admin Limit Change Amendment

State Buildina Construction Account RCW 77.95.160: RCW 77.95.170: RCW 77.95.180

AMENAGR1.RPT


https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAApfD5uV90E2jyCwIn0eZl43LgXdhyBqL4

19-1584 Amendment #6 - Admin Limit Change

Final Audit Report 2023-11-08
Created: 2023-11-01 (Pacific Daylight Time)
By: Deena Resnick (deena.resnick@rco.wa.gov)
Status: Signed
Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAApPfD5uV90E2jyCwin0eZI43LgXdhyBqL4

"19-1584 Amendment #6 - Admin Limit Change" History

9 Document created by Deena Resnick (deena.resnick@rco.wa.gov)
2023-11-01 - 2:44:00 PM AKDT

£3 Document emailed to John Foltz (john.foltz@rco.wa.gov) for signature
2023-11-01 - 2:44:38 PM AKDT

™ Email viewed by John Foltz (john.foltz@rco.wa.gov)
2023-11-01 - 2:45:03 PM AKDT

™ Email viewed by John Foltz (john.foltz@rco.wa.gov)
2023-11-08 - 3:48:55 PM PST

2% Document e-signed by John Foltz (john.foltz@rco.wa.gov)
Signature Date: 2023-11-08 - 3:49:34 PM PST - Time Source: server

@ Agreement completed.
2023-11-08 - 3:49:34 PM PST

< WASHINGTON STATE Powered by

Recreation and Adobe
Conservation Office Acrobat Sign




		2023-11-08T15:49:35-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




